	rint this page and use it as a 1 below) on the top and bottor		
(5.10 1.1	(((H17000172		
	H17000172503		
Note: DO NOT	hit the REFRESH/RELOAD Doing so will generate a		this page.
	vision of Corporations < Number : (850)617-638	3	
Ac Phe	count Name : C T CORPORAT count Number : FCA000000023 one : (512)418-694 x Number : (954)208-084	9	
annual	email address for this busi report mailings. Enter only	ness entity to be used for one email address please.	future 2011
Email A	ddress:		JUN 29
FOI	REIGN PROFIT/NONPR SCRIBE PROI	,	E OF M
ATE RIDA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 04	FLORIDA
FLOF	Estimated Charge	\$70.00	

\_ -

|

1

Ì

İ

ļ.

JUN 3 0 2017

٠,

11:39

••••

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

## SCRIBE PROPCO, INC.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

DELAWARE		3. <sup>N/A</sup>	۰ ۲	
(State or countr	y under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applic	able)
05/25/17		5.		
(Date of incorporation)		(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		
UPON FILING				
	(Date first transacted busines (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607		· · ·	
14421 MYERLA	KE CIRCLE, CLEARWATER, FLORIDA	33760		
	(Prin	ncipal off	ice address)	2011 1 A
<u> </u>	(Current ma	ailing add	ress, if different)	LORG
Name and <u>stre</u>	et address of Florida registered agent: (	P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	2017 JUH 29 SHCRETARY
Name:	C T Corporation System			E.C.
	1200 South Pine Island Road			OF STATE
ffice Address:				5m
ffice Address:	Plantation		, Florida	72

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named us registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

•	- 198 - 27	FILED 2017 JUN 29 AM 10: 52 TALLE TARY DE
II. Name	es and business addresses of officers and/or directors:	2017 1111 -
A. DIRE	CTORS	SEC. AM 10: 52
Chairman:		TALLAHASSEE, FLORID
Address:		SSEE. FLORIDA
-	V	
Vice Chair	man:	
Address:	·····	
-		
Director:	JONATHAN FOX	
Address:	14421 MYERLAKE CIRCLE	
	CLEARWATER, FL 33760	
Director:	MICHAEL KOICHOPOLOS	
Address: _	14421 MYERLAKE CIRCLE	
	CLEARWATER, FL 33760	
B. OFFI	CERS	
President:	JONATIIAN FOX	
	14421 MYERLAKE CIRCLE	. (*
	CLEARWATER, FL 33760	·
Vice Presi	dent: MICHAEL KOICHOPOLOS	
	14421 MYERLAKE CIRCTE	
•	CLEARWATER, FL 33760	
Secretary:	MICHAEL KOICHOPOLOS	
Address:	14421 MYERLAKE CIRCLE, CLEARWATER, FL 33760	
Address:		
	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listin	

\_ \_ : \_ \_ . . .

a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

13. JONATHAN FOX

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

.

I

To: Page 5 of 5

2017-06-29 13:40:53 CST

12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SCRIBE PROPCO, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.





6444228 8300

L

SR# 20175007690 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202800946 Date: 06-28-17

్ర